

5/5/16/11
MMGSY 3100ft Const. of Road from Ram Nagar,
Laxmi Ashan Se Purab Ram Nagar folg
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agreement No. 225/SBD/MMGSY-21-22

Name of Agency:- Ganesh K. Pandey DIVISION
Const. cost. 4817198. AREA
Maint. cost. 464614.
Total. 5281812.00 SUB-DIVISION
Sikti

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commencement:- 24.01.2022
Date of Completion:- 23.10.2022

2597

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Work</u> - Const ⁿ of road from Ramnagar Laxmi Ashan to Purab Ramnagar Tola under MNCB, <u>Agency</u> - Ganesha K. Pandey. <u>Agreement No</u> 1-225/SAD/MNCB/21-22 <u>Further measurement</u> - Nil					

Subd
11/05/23
S.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) P/v & fixing working benchmarks -- do do all job.					
P21	0.650 km	@	4075.54	=	2649.10
(2) P/v reference pillars --					
P21	0.650 km	@	1868.43	=	1214.10
(3) Clearing & grubbing --					
P21	0.46 hect.	@	52940.33	=	24366.10
(4) Dismantling of structure --					
P21	73.50 m ³	@	1582.83	=	116338.10
(5) E/c m excavation --					
P21	2825 m ³	@	75.57	=	1984.10
(6) Const ⁿ of embankment --					
P21	1449.47 m ³	@	190.57	=	274468.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Cont ^d of embankment - -					
P(22) 32.52m ² @ 153.68 = 14,217.10					
(8) Cont ^d of sub-grade - -					
P(22) 810.85m ² @ 192.25 = 155886.10					
(9) Cont ^d of G.S.B. - -					
P(22) 285.14m ² @ 3833.12 = 1092976.10					
(10) P/V 10 BM - III - - - -					
P(22) 195.45m ² @ 3912.89 = 769774.10					
(11) P/V former road - -					
P(22) 1147.50m ² @ 42.18 = 48,401.10					
(12) P/V Tack Coat - - - -					
P(22) 1147.50m ² @ 14.40 = 16,524.10					
(13) P/V 200mm thick asphalt M.S.S. - -					
P(22) 1147.50m ² @ 209.15 = 240,000.10					
(14) Cont ^d of C.C. Pavement - -					
P(22) 211.80m ² @ 7025.39 = 1487978.10					
(15) P/V mortar & 10mm stone - -					
P(22) 021.00m ² @ 2277.66 = 4548.10					
021.00m ² @ 615.81 = 1281.10					
(16) P/V Emulsion Finishing					
061.00m ² @ 4698.07 = 28,188.10					
041.00m ² @ 5187.25 = 31,088.10					
041.00m ² @ 4572.69 = 18,291.10					
(17) P/V road marking - - - -					
P(22) 130.00m ² @ 422.30 = 99,854.10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) S/P/R Cable duct -					
(19) 22.50m @ 882.65 =					19,895.00
(19) P/v directed place identification board - do - do - all jobs					
(20) 01000 @ 11436.50 =					11,437.00
(20) P/v logo of citizen information board - do - do - all jobs					
(20) 31000 @ 11049.41 =					33,149.00
					44,837.00
Add 12% GST =					5,380.53.00
Add 1% C.C.S. =					4,483.80.00
Add S. Fee =					5,628.00
					51,292.30.00
Less 11.6% as per agg. =					5,93,954.00
					45,26,336.00
Less previous payment =					39,28,861.00
Total =					5,97,475.00
Done					
12/08/23					
J.P.					